
Splash Meet Manager, 11.78560 Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije 14/04/2024 19:26 - Page 1

11 April GRAND PRIX 2024
Belgrade, 13 - 14/4/2024

Event 15 Men, 400m Freestyle Open
13/04/2024 - 11:09 Results Prelim
Serbian National Records 3:45.66 STJEPANOVIC, Velimir PAR Berlin (GER) 18/08/2014
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 183:52.85 STJEPANOVIC, Velimir PAR Auckland (NZL) 03/04/2011
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 173:58.63 SORAK, Stefan Maribor (SLO) 20/12/2009
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 163:59.57 LACANSKI, Boris VOJ Novi Sad 01/12/2018
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 154:06.91 PILIPOVIC, Ognjen PAR Banja Luka (BIH) 30/05/2021
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 144:16.44 BANJAC, Danilo NS Gyor (HUN) 21/12/2018
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 144:16.44 BANJAC, Danilo NS Gyor (HUN) 21/12/2018
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 134:23.79 POPOVIC, Petar PTL Nis 21/12/2019
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 124:36.33 DULIC, Danilo SSU Leskovac 15/07/2018
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 114:39.46 DJOKOVIC, Uros CZV Beograd 20/05/2012
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 105:10.01 HEMI, Leon SSU Hodmezovasarhely (HUN) 28/11/2019
Rekord Mitinga 11.April muskarci 3:53.09 STJEPANOVIC, Velimir PAR Beograd 14/04/2018

FINA A Standard Entry Times : 3:48.15
Points: FINA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts

A Apsolutna

1. RATKOV, Nikola 99 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 4:03.10 741 Q
50m: 28.14 28.14 150m: 1:28.86 30.39 250m: 2:30.58 30.68 350m: 3:32.40 30.84

100m: 58.47 30.33 200m: 1:59.90 31.04 300m: 3:01.56 30.98 400m: 4:03.10 30.70

2. GASIC, Mihailo 04 Usce 4:08.81 691 Q
50m: 28.84 28.84 150m: 1:31.76 31.66 250m: 2:36.65 32.73 350m: 3:39.21 30.09

100m: 1:00.10 31.26 200m: 2:03.92 32.16 300m: 3:09.12 32.47 400m: 4:08.81 29.60

3. STJEPANOVIC, Velimir 93 Partizan 4:14.96 643 Q
50m: 28.98 28.98 150m: 1:33.93 32.37 250m: 2:39.28 32.51 350m: 3:43.72 31.43

100m: 1:01.56 32.58 200m: 2:06.77 32.84 300m: 3:12.29 33.01 400m: 4:14.96 31.24

4. SIMIC, Nikola 05 11. April 4:19.46 610 Q
50m: 29.64 29.64 150m: 1:35.81 33.78 250m: 2:39.67 30.80 350m: 3:44.45 30.73

100m: 1:02.03 32.39 200m: 2:08.87 33.06 300m: 3:13.72 34.05 400m: 4:19.46 35.01

5. TRBOJEVIC, Sergej 06 Olymp-Banja Luka 4:20.71 601 Q
50m: 30.58 30.58 150m: 1:36.68 33.33 250m: 2:42.83 32.84 350m: 3:48.65 32.90

100m: 1:03.35 32.77 200m: 2:09.99 33.31 300m: 3:15.75 32.92 400m: 4:20.71 32.06

6. MARTIGNAGO, Agostino 08 Motebelluna 4:21.10 598 Q
50m: 29.63 29.63 150m: 1:35.45 33.48 250m: 2:41.93 33.54 350m: 3:48.83 33.79

100m: 1:01.97 32.34 200m: 2:08.39 32.94 300m: 3:15.04 33.11 400m: 4:21.10 32.27

7. ANTONIJEVIC, Lazar 06 PK "BPK" Bgd 4:22.26 590 Q
50m: 30.14 30.14 150m: 1:35.72 33.24 250m: 2:43.15 33.54 350m: 3:51.22 34.35

100m: 1:02.48 32.34 200m: 2:09.61 33.89 300m: 3:16.87 33.72 400m: 4:22.26 31.04

8. CAVIC, Luka 04 Vracar 4:23.03 585 Q
50m: 30.08 30.08 150m: 1:36.26 33.42 250m: 2:44.02 33.72 350m: 3:52.05 33.47

100m: 1:02.84 32.76 200m: 2:10.30 34.04 300m: 3:18.58 34.56 400m: 4:23.03 30.98

9. KVOCKA, Vanja 09 Olymp-Banja Luka 4:23.81 580 R
50m: 30.52 30.52 150m: 1:37.01 33.57 250m: 2:44.07 33.54 350m: 3:51.04 33.34

100m: 1:03.44 32.92 200m: 2:10.53 33.52 300m: 3:17.70 33.63 400m: 4:23.81 32.77

10. SLAVKOVSKI, Ognen 08 PVK Orion 4:25.08 572 R
50m: 30.43 30.43 150m: 1:37.18 33.50 250m: 2:44.11 33.58 350m: 3:52.35 34.22

100m: 1:03.68 33.25 200m: 2:10.53 33.35 300m: 3:18.13 34.02 400m: 4:25.08 32.73

11. SGUBIN MEGLIO, Alessandro 07 Rn Adria Monfalcone 4:27.60 556
50m: 30.14 30.14 150m: 1:37.80 34.22 250m: 2:46.16 34.50 350m: 3:54.48 34.15

100m: 1:03.58 33.44 200m: 2:11.66 33.86 300m: 3:20.33 34.17 400m: 4:27.60 33.12

12. STEFANOVIC, Viktor 10 Pirat 4:28.95 547
50m: 30.26 30.26 150m: 1:38.02 34.25 250m: 2:47.12 34.32 350m: 3:56.34 33.78

100m: 1:03.77 33.51 200m: 2:12.80 34.78 300m: 3:22.56 35.44 400m: 4:28.95 32.61

13. GLIGORIC, Djordje 09 Usce 4:30.32 539
50m: 29.81 29.81 150m: 1:37.36 34.85 250m: 2:47.31 34.86 350m: 3:57.45 34.71

100m: 1:02.51 32.70 200m: 2:12.45 35.09 300m: 3:22.74 35.43 400m: 4:30.32 32.87
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11 April GRAND PRIX 2024
Belgrade, 13 - 14/4/2024

Event 15, Men, 400m Freestyle, Prelim, A Apsolutna

Rank YB Time Pts

14. BROZOVIC, Strahinja 08 Novi Beograd 011 4:33.74 519
50m: 31.24 31.24 150m: 1:39.54 34.62 250m: 2:48.87 34.79 350m: 3:59.70 35.50

100m: 1:04.92 33.68 200m: 2:14.08 34.54 300m: 3:24.20 35.33 400m: 4:33.74 34.04

15. PETROVIC, Veljko 10 11. April 4:42.81 471
50m: 32.10 32.10 150m: 1:45.19 37.04 250m: 2:58.00 36.46 350m: 4:09.60 35.38

100m: 1:08.15 36.05 200m: 2:21.54 36.35 300m: 3:34.22 36.22 400m: 4:42.81 33.21

16. VENTURA, Christopher 08 Rn Adria Monfalcone 4:45.29 459
50m: 32.30 32.30 150m: 1:43.81 36.46 250m: 2:56.79 36.48 350m: 4:09.79 36.15

100m: 1:07.35 35.05 200m: 2:20.31 36.50 300m: 3:33.64 36.85 400m: 4:45.29 35.50

17. OBRADOVIC, Ognjen 06 Dubocica 4:46.14 454
50m: 32.08 32.08 150m: 1:44.80 36.82 250m: 2:58.25 36.71 350m: 4:11.14 36.62

100m: 1:07.98 35.90 200m: 2:21.54 36.74 300m: 3:34.52 36.27 400m: 4:46.14 35.00

18. MILUTINOVIC, Uros 07 Barakuda 4:47.63 447
50m: 31.59 31.59 150m: 1:43.15 36.40 250m: 2:58.03 37.19 350m: 4:11.82 36.37

100m: 1:06.75 35.16 200m: 2:20.84 37.69 300m: 3:35.45 37.42 400m: 4:47.63 35.81

19. ZELJKOVIC, Andrej 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 4:47.76 447
50m: 30.61 30.61 150m: 1:42.23 36.48 250m: 2:56.90 37.63 350m: 4:11.88 37.76

100m: 1:05.75 35.14 200m: 2:19.27 37.04 300m: 3:34.12 37.22 400m: 4:47.76 35.88

20. KOCIC, Nikola 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 4:47.78 447
50m: 31.47 31.47 150m: 1:45.63 37.73 250m: 3:00.59 38.01 350m: 4:14.37 36.40

100m: 1:07.90 36.43 200m: 2:22.58 36.95 300m: 3:37.97 37.38 400m: 4:47.78 33.41

21. RISTICEVIC, Viktor 11 22. April - Banja Luka 4:53.85 420
50m: 32.84 32.84 150m: 1:46.03 36.91 250m: 3:01.17 37.56 350m: 4:17.44 37.51

100m: 1:09.12 36.28 200m: 2:23.61 37.58 300m: 3:39.93 38.76 400m: 4:53.85 36.41

22. PAVLOVIC, Veljko 09 Crvena Zvezda 4:54.02 419
50m: 33.03 33.03 150m: 1:47.73 37.78 250m: 3:03.81 37.98 350m: 4:18.13 37.10

100m: 1:09.95 36.92 200m: 2:25.83 38.10 300m: 3:41.03 37.22 400m: 4:54.02 35.89

23. SAVIC, Ilija 10 Partizan 4:54.92 415
50m: 31.78 31.78 150m: 1:46.57 38.11 250m: 3:02.83 38.36 350m: 4:18.16 37.26

100m: 1:08.46 36.68 200m: 2:24.47 37.90 300m: 3:40.90 38.07 400m: 4:54.92 36.76

24. STANCUL, Lazar 10 SC Dinamo 4:59.62 396
50m: 33.45 33.45 150m: 1:49.77 37.78 250m: 3:06.31 37.99 350m: 4:23.16 37.75

100m: 1:11.99 38.54 200m: 2:28.32 38.55 300m: 3:45.41 39.10 400m: 4:59.62 36.46

25. SUBOTIC, Aljosa 10 Olymp-Banja Luka 5:01.98 387
50m: 34.01 34.01 150m: 1:50.75 39.20 250m: 3:08.17 38.61 350m: 4:25.59 38.17

100m: 1:11.55 37.54 200m: 2:29.56 38.81 300m: 3:47.42 39.25 400m: 5:01.98 36.39

26. KONDOREV, Lav Aleksandrovic 10 Crvena Zvezda 5:02.85 383
50m: 31.89 31.89 150m: 1:49.28 39.09 250m: 3:09.14 39.74 350m: 4:27.10 39.15

100m: 1:10.19 38.30 200m: 2:29.40 40.12 300m: 3:47.95 38.81 400m: 5:02.85 35.75

27. BOKUN, Aleksa 11 SC Dinamo 5:05.37 374
50m: 33.20 33.20 150m: 1:50.37 38.68 250m: 3:09.67 39.56 350m: 4:28.49 39.24

100m: 1:11.69 38.49 200m: 2:30.11 39.74 300m: 3:49.25 39.58 400m: 5:05.37 36.88

28. BANJANIN, Lazar 11 11. April 5:08.87 361
50m: 33.97 33.97 150m: 1:53.31 39.47 250m: 3:11.88 39.02 350m: 4:30.99 39.64

100m: 1:13.84 39.87 200m: 2:32.86 39.55 300m: 3:51.35 39.47 400m: 5:08.87 37.88

29. SULETIC, Vukasin 10 11. April 5:10.93 354
50m: 34.22 34.22 150m: 1:52.31 39.65 250m: 3:12.21 40.00 350m: 4:32.80 39.85

100m: 1:12.66 38.44 200m: 2:32.21 39.90 300m: 3:52.95 40.74 400m: 5:10.93 38.13

30. VELICKOVIC, Andrej 11 11. April 5:16.52 336
50m: 35.91 35.91 150m: 1:58.40 41.34 250m: 3:19.72 40.77 350m: 4:39.33 39.27

100m: 1:17.06 41.15 200m: 2:38.95 40.55 300m: 4:00.06 40.34 400m: 5:16.52 37.19

31. KALC, Matija 08 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 5:17.86 331
50m: 30.94 30.94 150m: 1:50.26 40.59 250m: 3:13.37 41.44 350m: 4:35.06 41.57

100m: 1:09.67 38.73 200m: 2:31.93 41.67 300m: 3:53.49 40.12 400m: 5:17.86 42.80
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Event 15, Men, 400m Freestyle, Prelim, A Apsolutna

Rank YB Time Pts

32. MANDIC, Veljko 11 11. April 5:17.98 331
50m: 34.96 34.96 150m: 1:55.88 40.57 250m: 3:18.41 41.03 350m: 4:40.58 40.52

100m: 1:15.31 40.35 200m: 2:37.38 41.50 300m: 4:00.06 41.65 400m: 5:17.98 37.40

33. VASIC, Trifun 10 PK "BPK" Bgd 5:18.80 328
50m: 36.28 36.28 150m: 1:57.46 41.22 250m: 3:19.23 41.38 350m: 4:41.06 40.30

100m: 1:16.24 39.96 200m: 2:37.85 40.39 300m: 4:00.76 41.53 400m: 5:18.80 37.74

34. JANJIC, Vukasin 10 PK "BPK" Bgd 5:25.05 310
50m: 36.95 36.95 150m: 1:59.28 41.42 250m: 3:22.69 41.05 350m: 4:46.71 42.06

100m: 1:17.86 40.91 200m: 2:41.64 42.36 300m: 4:04.65 41.96 400m: 5:25.05 38.34

35. TRIFKOVIC, Uros 11 11. April 5:38.47 274
50m: 39.95 39.95 150m: 2:07.48 44.21 250m: 3:36.95 44.92 350m: 5:01.46 42.24

100m: 1:23.27 43.32 200m: 2:52.03 44.55 300m: 4:19.22 42.27 400m: 5:38.47 37.01

36. DJORDJEVIC, Aleksa 10 PK "BPK" Bgd 5:38.68 274
50m: 37.29 37.29 150m: 2:05.42 44.61 250m: 3:33.04 44.09 350m: 4:59.64 41.31

100m: 1:20.81 43.52 200m: 2:48.95 43.53 300m: 4:18.33 45.29 400m: 5:38.68 39.04

37. COLIC, Uros 11 Usce 6:12.27 206
50m: 40.37 40.37 150m: 2:15.01 47.34 250m: 3:51.82 47.67 350m: 5:27.67 47.22

100m: 1:27.67 47.30 200m: 3:04.15 49.14 300m: 4:40.45 48.63 400m: 6:12.27 44.60

38. PETROVIC, Milan 11 Usce 6:15.90 200
50m: 42.67 42.67 150m: 2:22.70 50.62 250m: 4:00.47 47.89 350m: 5:33.49 44.12

100m: 1:32.08 49.41 200m: 3:12.58 49.88 300m: 4:49.37 48.90 400m: 6:15.90 42.41

B Kategorija 2006. do 2009.

1. TRBOJEVIC, Sergej 06 Olymp-Banja Luka 4:20.71 601 Q
50m: 30.58 30.58 150m: 1:36.68 33.33 250m: 2:42.83 32.84 350m: 3:48.65 32.90

100m: 1:03.35 32.77 200m: 2:09.99 33.31 300m: 3:15.75 32.92 400m: 4:20.71 32.06

2. MARTIGNAGO, Agostino 08 Motebelluna 4:21.10 598 Q
50m: 29.63 29.63 150m: 1:35.45 33.48 250m: 2:41.93 33.54 350m: 3:48.83 33.79

100m: 1:01.97 32.34 200m: 2:08.39 32.94 300m: 3:15.04 33.11 400m: 4:21.10 32.27

3. ANTONIJEVIC, Lazar 06 PK "BPK" Bgd 4:22.26 590 Q
50m: 30.14 30.14 150m: 1:35.72 33.24 250m: 2:43.15 33.54 350m: 3:51.22 34.35

100m: 1:02.48 32.34 200m: 2:09.61 33.89 300m: 3:16.87 33.72 400m: 4:22.26 31.04

4. KVOCKA, Vanja 09 Olymp-Banja Luka 4:23.81 580 R
50m: 30.52 30.52 150m: 1:37.01 33.57 250m: 2:44.07 33.54 350m: 3:51.04 33.34

100m: 1:03.44 32.92 200m: 2:10.53 33.52 300m: 3:17.70 33.63 400m: 4:23.81 32.77

5. SLAVKOVSKI, Ognen 08 PVK Orion 4:25.08 572 R
50m: 30.43 30.43 150m: 1:37.18 33.50 250m: 2:44.11 33.58 350m: 3:52.35 34.22

100m: 1:03.68 33.25 200m: 2:10.53 33.35 300m: 3:18.13 34.02 400m: 4:25.08 32.73

6. SGUBIN MEGLIO, Alessandro 07 Rn Adria Monfalcone 4:27.60 556
50m: 30.14 30.14 150m: 1:37.80 34.22 250m: 2:46.16 34.50 350m: 3:54.48 34.15

100m: 1:03.58 33.44 200m: 2:11.66 33.86 300m: 3:20.33 34.17 400m: 4:27.60 33.12

7. GLIGORIC, Djordje 09 Usce 4:30.32 539
50m: 29.81 29.81 150m: 1:37.36 34.85 250m: 2:47.31 34.86 350m: 3:57.45 34.71

100m: 1:02.51 32.70 200m: 2:12.45 35.09 300m: 3:22.74 35.43 400m: 4:30.32 32.87

8. BROZOVIC, Strahinja 08 Novi Beograd 011 4:33.74 519
50m: 31.24 31.24 150m: 1:39.54 34.62 250m: 2:48.87 34.79 350m: 3:59.70 35.50

100m: 1:04.92 33.68 200m: 2:14.08 34.54 300m: 3:24.20 35.33 400m: 4:33.74 34.04

9. VENTURA, Christopher 08 Rn Adria Monfalcone 4:45.29 459
50m: 32.30 32.30 150m: 1:43.81 36.46 250m: 2:56.79 36.48 350m: 4:09.79 36.15

100m: 1:07.35 35.05 200m: 2:20.31 36.50 300m: 3:33.64 36.85 400m: 4:45.29 35.50

10. OBRADOVIC, Ognjen 06 Dubocica 4:46.14 454
50m: 32.08 32.08 150m: 1:44.80 36.82 250m: 2:58.25 36.71 350m: 4:11.14 36.62

100m: 1:07.98 35.90 200m: 2:21.54 36.74 300m: 3:34.52 36.27 400m: 4:46.14 35.00
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Event 15, Boys, 400m Freestyle, Prelim, B Kategorija 2006. do 2009.

Rank YB Time Pts

11. MILUTINOVIC, Uros 07 Barakuda 4:47.63 447
50m: 31.59 31.59 150m: 1:43.15 36.40 250m: 2:58.03 37.19 350m: 4:11.82 36.37

100m: 1:06.75 35.16 200m: 2:20.84 37.69 300m: 3:35.45 37.42 400m: 4:47.63 35.81

12. ZELJKOVIC, Andrej 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 4:47.76 447
50m: 30.61 30.61 150m: 1:42.23 36.48 250m: 2:56.90 37.63 350m: 4:11.88 37.76

100m: 1:05.75 35.14 200m: 2:19.27 37.04 300m: 3:34.12 37.22 400m: 4:47.76 35.88

13. KOCIC, Nikola 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 4:47.78 447
50m: 31.47 31.47 150m: 1:45.63 37.73 250m: 3:00.59 38.01 350m: 4:14.37 36.40

100m: 1:07.90 36.43 200m: 2:22.58 36.95 300m: 3:37.97 37.38 400m: 4:47.78 33.41

14. PAVLOVIC, Veljko 09 Crvena Zvezda 4:54.02 419
50m: 33.03 33.03 150m: 1:47.73 37.78 250m: 3:03.81 37.98 350m: 4:18.13 37.10

100m: 1:09.95 36.92 200m: 2:25.83 38.10 300m: 3:41.03 37.22 400m: 4:54.02 35.89

15. KALC, Matija 08 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 5:17.86 331
50m: 30.94 30.94 150m: 1:50.26 40.59 250m: 3:13.37 41.44 350m: 4:35.06 41.57

100m: 1:09.67 38.73 200m: 2:31.93 41.67 300m: 3:53.49 40.12 400m: 5:17.86 42.80

C Kategorija 2010. do 2011.

1. STEFANOVIC, Viktor 10 Pirat 4:28.95 547
50m: 30.26 30.26 150m: 1:38.02 34.25 250m: 2:47.12 34.32 350m: 3:56.34 33.78

100m: 1:03.77 33.51 200m: 2:12.80 34.78 300m: 3:22.56 35.44 400m: 4:28.95 32.61

2. PETROVIC, Veljko 10 11. April 4:42.81 471
50m: 32.10 32.10 150m: 1:45.19 37.04 250m: 2:58.00 36.46 350m: 4:09.60 35.38

100m: 1:08.15 36.05 200m: 2:21.54 36.35 300m: 3:34.22 36.22 400m: 4:42.81 33.21

3. RISTICEVIC, Viktor 11 22. April - Banja Luka 4:53.85 420
50m: 32.84 32.84 150m: 1:46.03 36.91 250m: 3:01.17 37.56 350m: 4:17.44 37.51

100m: 1:09.12 36.28 200m: 2:23.61 37.58 300m: 3:39.93 38.76 400m: 4:53.85 36.41

4. SAVIC, Ilija 10 Partizan 4:54.92 415
50m: 31.78 31.78 150m: 1:46.57 38.11 250m: 3:02.83 38.36 350m: 4:18.16 37.26

100m: 1:08.46 36.68 200m: 2:24.47 37.90 300m: 3:40.90 38.07 400m: 4:54.92 36.76

5. STANCUL, Lazar 10 SC Dinamo 4:59.62 396
50m: 33.45 33.45 150m: 1:49.77 37.78 250m: 3:06.31 37.99 350m: 4:23.16 37.75

100m: 1:11.99 38.54 200m: 2:28.32 38.55 300m: 3:45.41 39.10 400m: 4:59.62 36.46

6. SUBOTIC, Aljosa 10 Olymp-Banja Luka 5:01.98 387
50m: 34.01 34.01 150m: 1:50.75 39.20 250m: 3:08.17 38.61 350m: 4:25.59 38.17

100m: 1:11.55 37.54 200m: 2:29.56 38.81 300m: 3:47.42 39.25 400m: 5:01.98 36.39

7. KONDOREV, Lav Aleksandrovic 10 Crvena Zvezda 5:02.85 383
50m: 31.89 31.89 150m: 1:49.28 39.09 250m: 3:09.14 39.74 350m: 4:27.10 39.15

100m: 1:10.19 38.30 200m: 2:29.40 40.12 300m: 3:47.95 38.81 400m: 5:02.85 35.75

8. BOKUN, Aleksa 11 SC Dinamo 5:05.37 374
50m: 33.20 33.20 150m: 1:50.37 38.68 250m: 3:09.67 39.56 350m: 4:28.49 39.24

100m: 1:11.69 38.49 200m: 2:30.11 39.74 300m: 3:49.25 39.58 400m: 5:05.37 36.88

9. BANJANIN, Lazar 11 11. April 5:08.87 361
50m: 33.97 33.97 150m: 1:53.31 39.47 250m: 3:11.88 39.02 350m: 4:30.99 39.64

100m: 1:13.84 39.87 200m: 2:32.86 39.55 300m: 3:51.35 39.47 400m: 5:08.87 37.88

10. SULETIC, Vukasin 10 11. April 5:10.93 354
50m: 34.22 34.22 150m: 1:52.31 39.65 250m: 3:12.21 40.00 350m: 4:32.80 39.85

100m: 1:12.66 38.44 200m: 2:32.21 39.90 300m: 3:52.95 40.74 400m: 5:10.93 38.13

11. VELICKOVIC, Andrej 11 11. April 5:16.52 336
50m: 35.91 35.91 150m: 1:58.40 41.34 250m: 3:19.72 40.77 350m: 4:39.33 39.27

100m: 1:17.06 41.15 200m: 2:38.95 40.55 300m: 4:00.06 40.34 400m: 5:16.52 37.19

12. MANDIC, Veljko 11 11. April 5:17.98 331
50m: 34.96 34.96 150m: 1:55.88 40.57 250m: 3:18.41 41.03 350m: 4:40.58 40.52

100m: 1:15.31 40.35 200m: 2:37.38 41.50 300m: 4:00.06 41.65 400m: 5:17.98 37.40
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11 April GRAND PRIX 2024
Belgrade, 13 - 14/4/2024

Event 15, Boys, 400m Freestyle, Prelim, C Kategorija 2010. do 2011.

Rank YB Time Pts

13. VASIC, Trifun 10 PK "BPK" Bgd 5:18.80 328
50m: 36.28 36.28 150m: 1:57.46 41.22 250m: 3:19.23 41.38 350m: 4:41.06 40.30

100m: 1:16.24 39.96 200m: 2:37.85 40.39 300m: 4:00.76 41.53 400m: 5:18.80 37.74

14. JANJIC, Vukasin 10 PK "BPK" Bgd 5:25.05 310
50m: 36.95 36.95 150m: 1:59.28 41.42 250m: 3:22.69 41.05 350m: 4:46.71 42.06

100m: 1:17.86 40.91 200m: 2:41.64 42.36 300m: 4:04.65 41.96 400m: 5:25.05 38.34

15. TRIFKOVIC, Uros 11 11. April 5:38.47 274
50m: 39.95 39.95 150m: 2:07.48 44.21 250m: 3:36.95 44.92 350m: 5:01.46 42.24

100m: 1:23.27 43.32 200m: 2:52.03 44.55 300m: 4:19.22 42.27 400m: 5:38.47 37.01

16. DJORDJEVIC, Aleksa 10 PK "BPK" Bgd 5:38.68 274
50m: 37.29 37.29 150m: 2:05.42 44.61 250m: 3:33.04 44.09 350m: 4:59.64 41.31

100m: 1:20.81 43.52 200m: 2:48.95 43.53 300m: 4:18.33 45.29 400m: 5:38.68 39.04

17. COLIC, Uros 11 Usce 6:12.27 206
50m: 40.37 40.37 150m: 2:15.01 47.34 250m: 3:51.82 47.67 350m: 5:27.67 47.22

100m: 1:27.67 47.30 200m: 3:04.15 49.14 300m: 4:40.45 48.63 400m: 6:12.27 44.60

18. PETROVIC, Milan 11 Usce 6:15.90 200
50m: 42.67 42.67 150m: 2:22.70 50.62 250m: 4:00.47 47.89 350m: 5:33.49 44.12

100m: 1:32.08 49.41 200m: 3:12.58 49.88 300m: 4:49.37 48.90 400m: 6:15.90 42.41


